©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
October, 2012 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
LMV821/D
LMV821, LMV822, LMV824
Single, Dual, Quad Low
Voltage, Rail-to-Rail
Operational Amplifiers

11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number
Number
of
Channels Specific Device Marking Package Type Shipping†
LMV821SQ3T2G Single AAE SC−70
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
LMV822DMR2G* Dual V822 Micro8
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
LMV822DR2G* Dual V822 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
LMV824DR2G Quad LMV824 SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
LMV824DTBR2G Quad LMV
824
TSSOP−14
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel